Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 23.08.2014

Herren 1
Rang Nr
1. 67
2. 148
3. 70
4. 23
5. 47
6. 241
7. 73
8. 71
9. 115
10. 246
11. 86

Name

Inauen Stefan
Inauen Lorenz
Neff Silvan
Sutter Philipp
Hutter Jan

Kimin Edi
Mdiller Jan

Neff Pascal

Schumacher Bruno
Neff Lukas
Treichler Lucas

Jg
1988

1989
1997
1997
1995

1985
1993

1995

1989
1995
1997

Ort

Brilisau

Brulisau

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell
Kriessern

Wil
Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg

Lamboing
Thal
Eichberg

Team

Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team / RMC

Appenzell
Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell
Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

bsk-Graf Rollmat Bike
Team

Danis Biketeam - RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Jumpin Ghost Biel
Signer RV Altenrhein

Manos Veloshop / VC
Altstatten

1
12:13.0

12:436

13:136

13:120

13:028

13:31.0
13:48.1

14:08.6

14:25.0
14:09.4
15:07.5

2
13:443

14:143

14:323

14:34.7

15:17.7

15:322
15:533

15:436

16:22.8
16:44.6
16:56.9

3
14:09.2

14:257

14:48.2

14:54.9

151416

15:38.2
15:485

15:42.2

16:14.7
17:38.1
17:19.2

4
14:136

14:46.4

14:22.0

14:29.2

15:129

15:56.2
15:18.7

16:14.0

16:06.4
17:39.1
17:22.1

Gesamt
54:20.0

56:09.9

56:56.0

57:108

59:15.0

01:00:37.6
01:00:485

01:01:48.3

01:03:08.9
01:06:11.2
01:06:45.6



